
2019 Burlington Recreation and Parks 
Fall Soccer

12U Midget Boys

Coach 
David Durham 
Jose Garcia
Gil Olivo
Daniel Rasmussen 
Josimar Rivera 
Ted Pahl
Pete Beck

Springwood Soccer 7319 
Whitsett Park Road 
Burlington, NC 27215

Sign up for e-mail updates on weather cancellations, make-up schedules, and registration reminders by 
visiting the City of Burlington website at www.burlingtonnc.gov; and clicking on “Notify Me”.

      Team 
Burlington United 
Fantastic 8 
Panthers

White Tigers 
PSG
Striders 
River Kings

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Tue  09/10/19  6:00 pm Springwood 1White Tigers  vs 

Tue  09/10/19  7:00 pm Springwood 1 vs 

Tue  09/10/19  7:00 pm Springwood 2 vs 

Tue  09/17/19  6:00 pm Springwood 1 vs 

Tue  09/17/19  7:00 pm Springwood 1 vs 

Tue  09/17/19  7:00 pm Springwood 2 vs 

Tue  09/24/19  6:00 pm Springwood 1 vs 

Tue  09/24/19  7:00 pm Springwood 1 vs 

Tue  09/24/19  7:00 pm Springwood 2 vs 

Sat  09/28/19  9:00 am Fairchild 2 vs 

Sat  09/28/19 10:00 am Fairchild 2 vs 

Sat  09/28/19 11:00 am Fairchild 2 vs 

Tue  10/01/19  6:00 pm Springwood 1 vs 

Tue  10/01/19  7:00 pm Springwood 1 vs 

Tue  10/01/19  7:00 pm Springwood 2 vs 

Sat  10/05/19  9:00 am Fairchild 2 vs 

Sat  10/05/19 10:00 am Fairchild 2 vs 

Sat  10/05/19 11:00 am Fairchild 2 vs 

Tue  10/08/19  6:00 pm Springwood 1 vs 

Tue  10/08/19  7:00 pm Springwood 1 vs 

Tue  10/08/19  7:00 pm Springwood 2 vs 

Tue  10/15/19  6:00 pm Springwood 1 vs 

Tue  10/15/19  7:00 pm Springwood 1 vs 

Tue  10/15/19  7:00 pm Springwood 2 vs 

Tue  10/22/19  6:00 pm Springwood 1 vs 

Tue  10/22/19  7:00 pm Springwood 1 vs 

Tue  10/22/19  7:00 pm Springwood 2 vs 

Tue  10/29/19  6:00 pm Springwood 1 vs 

Tue  10/29/19  7:00 pm Springwood 1 vs 

Tue  10/29/19  7:00 pm
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Fairchild Soccer
1497 Graham Street 
Burlington, NC 27217




